Race Date
April 12, 2015

Place

Overall Name City
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Daniel Gonzalez
Enrique Alvarez
Antonio Chaidez
Ricardo Hernandez
Ricardo Magana
Gerardo Limon
Hannah Bauhof
Charles Gonzalez
Chris Mcdonnell
Pablo Alvarez
Emily Needham
Salgado Fracisco
Luis Sinchi

Chato Prado
Alvaro Hernandez
Daniel Gomezs
Carlos Villamizar
Abel Montoya
Daniel Hernandez
Yanet Garcia
Hector Bueno
David Rios

Maria Sanchez
Claudia Marchan
Mario Velazquez
Daniel Montes
Michael Mufiz
Luis Rojas
Bianca Solache
Armando Contreras
Rocendo Vara
Javier Rodriguez
Alejandra Paramo
Fernando Rayas
Ricardo Lopez
Monica Ortiz
Carlos Morales
Maya Solis

Daniel Ruiz

Abdi Maya

Luis Tuben

Meztli Santamaria
Michael Sierra
Patricia Townsend
Joshua Plaska
Ruben Martinez
Martha Osornio
Raul Garcia
Maggie Meagher
Giannina Enriquez
Ruthie

Regina Trillo
Esteban Lopez
Imelda Maley
Bianca Marchan
Alexis Tolentino
David Perez
Jamie Orozco
Oscar Avila

Brian Rodriguez
Dulce Castaneda
Veronica Duron
Antar Khan

Aly Young

Uziel Godinez
Jacelyn Munguia
Gustavo De La Rosa

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2015 Recorrido-del-Sol 5K

Overall Finish List
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:50.1 18:54.9
18:51.6 18:52.8
19:02.1 19:03.4
19:35.8 19:50.2
20:32.0 20:38.9
20:37.3 20:40.5
21:50.0 21:57.7
21:53.3 21:58.6
22:20.0 22:25.4
22:22.6 22:25.2
22:27.4 22:34.1
22:51.4 23:10.6
23:10.8 23:19.9
23:14.3 23:18.7
23:21.5 23:35.1
23:23.8 23:48.9
23:34.8 23:42.2
23:38.3 23:52.6
23:44.0 23:47.4
23:48.0 23:50.1
23:51.9 24:03.7
23:52.7 23:55.9
24:11.8 24:19.9
24:14.5 24:50.9
24:24.4 24:35.1
24:27.5 24:38.1
24:27.8 24:33.7
24:30.0 24:33.2
24:30.0 25:21.0
24:33.1 25:21.7
24:41.5 24:46.9
24:48.2 24:58.2
24:57.8 25:12.8
25:00.6 25:10.4
25:19.9 25:36.6
25:49.1 25:55.0
25:50.0 25:50.0
25:54.1 26:01.3
26:06.1 28:29.7
26:21.5 27:29.9
26:23.8 27:28.7
26:30.3 26:31.9
26:35.2 27:36.2
26:36.0 27:00.5
26:39.6 27:.01.7
26:40.9 27:58.8
26:42.0 26:50.3
26:45.9 27:19.2
26:51.9 27:18.8
26:54.7 27:03.4
26:58.7 27:04.8
26:59.7 27:17.4
27:08.9 27:24.4
27:15.7 27:27.8
27:21.5 27:27.2
27:23.4 27:37.9
27:24.5 27:38.8
27:24.8 27:30.5
27:25.2 27:31.1
27:29.1 28:17.5
27:30.0 27:41.2
27:34.4 28:19.3
27:34.6 28:21.4
27:38.7 29:21.7
27:40.0 28:41.2
27:44.0 28:05.9
27:44.5 27:54.5

04/15/2015 06:55:30 AM



Race Date
April 12, 2015

Place

Overall Name City

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Juan J Martinez
Griselda Ayala
Jaher Kameli
Alejandro Perez
Jamilet Santamaria
Daniel Lopez
Myra Glassman
Miguel Ortiz

Linda Medrano
Eduardo Brambila
Andrea Brambila
Andrea Drew
Luvia Moreno
Darlene Munoz
Gabriela llla

Luis Rivera
Cynthia Brito
Mario Lucero
Unknown Partic. 3162
Kate Traimk
Aracely Medrano
Gabriela Pedroza
Montera Gonzalez
Juan Carlos Ocon
Fernando Diaz
Cassandra Marquez
Alice Thompson
Amy Foran

Martin Llamazares
Evelyn Rodriguez
Sandra Flores
Elizabeth Murillo
Celeste Barrios
Martin Coonen
Aliza Gilbert
Natalie Cruz
Rogelio Reyes
Julian Crozier
Elliot Michel
Whitney Michel
Amy Dusto

Ireri Rivas

Skye Agnew

Alex Alcala

Liliana Flores
Jeanette Alcala
Lindsay Kremer
Juan Orta

Juan Carmona
Lizette Garza

Elva Witt

Ben Penglase
Rosa Isela Garcia
Jackie Vera
Catherine Brady
Yvette Calderon
Veronica Gonzalez
Vilma Cardona
Guadalupe

Oscar Hernandez
Lubia Nunez-Montelongo
Victor Valencia
Iririan Francisco
Jacqueline Orozco
Olivia Villegas
Sandy Lopez
Tiffany Lopez
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
27:46.0 28:38.3
27:59.4 28:30.9
28:11.2 28:14.7
28:12.4 28:52.3
28:12.8 28:15.5
28:18.1 28:36.4
28:23.9 30:04.5
28:24.4 28:45.1
28:26.3 29:36.8
28:26.8 28:44.1
28:28.0 28:43.6
28:32.4 28:46.2
28:33.2 28:47.5
28:40.2 29:09.6
28:42.6 31:04.3
28:43.2 29:18.1
28:49.7 29:16.4
28:50.5 29:16.6
28:59.4 30:44.3
29:05.1 29:16.9
29:06.7 29:14.5
29:12.5 29:28.3
29:15.1 32:33.2
29:17.8 29:30.6
29:19.5 29:55.5
29:20.2 29:47.8
29:24.4 29:50.9
29:25.7 29:38.7
29:26.9 29:44.4
29:30.3 30:09.9
29:34.2 29:48.7
29:35.6 29:48.4
29:43.0 29:46.8
29:54.1 30:10.6
29:54.9 30:11.6
29:56.9 30:22.5
30:00.0 30:49.9
30:01.6 31:12.2
30:04.8 30:52.5
30:05.7 30:52.9
30:06.4 30:53.9
30:08.6 30:13.5
30:08.7 30:17.9
30:20.0 31:16.9
30:20.8 30:30.9
30:25.3 31:23.3
30:26.6 30:59.4
30:29.6 30:34.8
30:43.7 30:54.8
30:52.7 31:23.9
30:54.3 31:42.9
30:57.0 31:16.7
30:58.3 31:40.4
31:05.6 31:58.9
31:06.7 31:33.7
31:10.2 31:18.5
31:14.1 31:37.7
31:18.0 31:34.6
31:19.0 32:28.3
31:34.9 31:55.3
31:46.6 31:56.2
31:50.5 33:06.5
31:51.5 32:54.9
32:02.7 32:35.1
32:05.2 32:38.1
32:31.7 32:51.5
32:32.3 32:52.9

Pace

8:57/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:11/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:29/M
10:30/M

04/15/2015 06:55:31 AM



Race Date
April 12, 2015

Place

Overall Name City

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Nicolas Moreno
Martha Segura
Lizbetth Gomez
Cristina Ayala
Jonathan Hernandez
Melissa Martinez
Ricky Magana
Johanna Fernandez
Abel Fernandez
Jessica Bravo

Jose Pineda Martinez
Charles Moore
Maria Balandran
Esteban Trejo
Jacqueline Moreno
Abraham Hernandez
Olga Vidmar
Elizabeth Mejia
Christopher Kremer
Catherine Nichols
Eddie Reyes

Maria Bolanos
Rolando Rocha
Jennifer Juarez
Arianna Hermosillo
Rodrigo Martinez
Mirna Valenzuela
Irene Martinez

Linda Alvarez
Caroline Sanchez
Beth Berendsen
Karina Solano

Brian Cruz

Jenifer Galan
Padraic Stanley
Leonel Bueno

Sonia Rodriguez
Rolando Favela
Ruth Gomberg-Munoz
Troy Weber

Jesse Garales

Paul Kim

Maria Barrios

Aydee Gutierrez
Martin Guiterrez
Denise Martinez
Manuel Beltran
Stephanie Gonzalez
Darla Cabrera
Quintiliano Rios Perez
Stephanie Esparza
Adriana Coria
Joselin Cisneros
Unknown Partic. 3156
Maribel Caldera
Linda Sanchez
Marianna Tobillas
Marilyn Zepeda
Sammuel Hernandez
Raul Garza

Araceli Perez
Alehandra Ibanez
Manuel Gonzalez
Jerry Ambelis

Naomi Sanchez
Madelyn Lara

Ariel Zamora
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Overall Finish List
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
32:32.5 32:51.7
32:39.2 32:46.1
32:43.6 33:11.1
32:56.4 32:56.4
32:57.7 33:25.8
32:57.8 33:21.1
33:02.1 33:08.9
33:06.3 33:26.9
33:07.8 33:28.1
33:11.8 33:33.3
33:39.9 34:15.5
33:40.1 35:00.8
33:45.9 33:50.7
33:49.6 34:34.0
33:51.7 34:10.6
34:18.6 34:33.4
34:19.9 34:54.9
34:34.0 34:34.0
34:35.4 35:12.2
34:35.6 34:51.5
34:38.3 35:11.6
34:38.4 35:11.1
34:39.4 34:47.8
34:41.0 34:48.8
34:48.4 35:03.2
34:51.5 34:53.9
34:51.7 34:53.9
34:56.0 36:16.7
35:00.8 35:00.8
35:01.2 36:09.6
35:04.3 35:04.3
35:09.7 36:14.9
35:20.5 36:26.7
35:21.7 36:26.7
35:23.0 35:43.4
35:37.4 36:16.3
35:48.7 36:25.2
35:48.7 36:23.4
35:49.0 36:10.6
35:51.5 36:28.1
35:53.4 36:35.1
35:55.0 36:32.2
36:00.8 36:12.8
36:05.7 37:08.7
36:05.8 37:09.7
36:08.4 37:15.6
36:09.2 37:16.1
36:11.6 36:42.8
36:19.7 36:50.6
36:23.6 37:27.8
36:26.5 37:27.8
36:32.2 37:57.3
36:40.2 37:33.9
36:41.5 37:10.9
36:42.6 37:08.3
36:45.7 37:12.5
36:47.6 37:39.1
36:47.7 37:00.5
36:50.9 37:02.8
36:52.5 37:17.2
36:55.5 37:23.9
37:01.6 37:16.6
37:16.7 37:42.8
37:20.3 38:39.2
37:25.8 38:20.5
37:27.0 37:33.7
37:41.3 37:46.6

Pace

10:30/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:10/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:24/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:29/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:43/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
11:56/M
12:01/M
12:03/M
12:04/M
12:05/M
12:09/M

04/15/2015 06:55:32 AM



Race Date
April 12, 2015

Place

Overall Name City

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

Alejandra Ayala
Jaime Buzo

Brenda Bedolla
Michelle Hernandez
Amanda Parada
Ana Coria

Oscar Villa

Cesar Diaz

Emilsa Perez

Keilah Arzet

Maria Alvor

Thelma Uranga
Laura Martinez-Reynoso
Eliseo Reynoso
Patrick Judge
Kathryn Gambach
Keri McGuire
Alexandra Rodriguez
Yessica Gonzalez
Erika Martinez

Kara Escalante
Melissa Rodriguez
Irene Saavedra

Rita Abazan
SanJuana V Martinez
Max Mayer

Jam Limo

Gordon Mayer
Maritza Sandoval
Asriana Alvor

Leonel Sotelo jr
Jeanette Serrano
Dennis Cruz

Jessica Torres Vargas
Frissia Sanchez
Lilliana Diaz

Robert Rocha

Ana Becerra

lliana Miranda
Jackeline Mejia
Augie Serna

Aide Aiosta

Melissa Miranda
Melanie Rodriguez
Erika Maldonado
Millie Rosa
Maybeline Del Valle
Jaqueline Romo
Juan M. Soto
Luzelena Hernandez
Iris Hernandez
Yanina Guevara
Arianna Salgado
Kyara L Lopez

Mony Ruiz-Velasco
llyanet Geronimo
JUAN LOPEZ

Liz Marquez

Omar Onofre
Estefany Sotelo
Emma Biddle
Paulina Lopez
Unknown Partic. 3163
Zulybeidi Maldonado
Andrea Diaz
Esmeralda Beltran
Roberto Hernandez
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2015 Recorrido-del-Sol 5K

Overall Finish List
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
37:44.4 38:13.7
37:46.9 38:21.1
37:47.2 37:53.3
37:48.4 38:19.7
37:50.8 38:23.4
38:13.6 39:38.7
38:30.2 38:30.2
38:34.7 40:18.3
38:41.6 39:02.3
38:42.0 39:01.7
38:56.4 39:10.1
38:59.5 39:32.2
39:04.0 40:16.5
39:08.5 40:16.3
39:23.1 40:14.2
39:23.1 40:15.1
39:48.5 40:16.1
40:10.8 40:15.2
40:13.0 40:23.3
40:23.3 40:23.3
40:28.4 41:56.1
40:34.1 40:41.9
40:49.9 41:44.8
41:06.5 41:11.6
41:10.0 42:04.5
41:13.4 41:51.2
41:13.4 41:58.3
41:14.4 41:52.2
41:22.5 41:59.9
41:35.4 41:49.4
41:46.2 42:12.7
41:47.5 42:25.2
42:11.0 43:22.2
42:11.1 42:42.2
42:11.9 43:22.4
42:12.3 43:11.3
42:16.2 43:11.9
42:24.2 42:34.7
42:27.0 42:35.2
42:30.5 43:47.6
42:37.4 42:37.4
42:48.6 43:38.3
43:06.2 43:36.6
43:06.4 43:36.6
43:35.7 47:38.6
43:36.9 47:37.4
43:43.9 44:01.4
43:47.7 44:43.4
43:50.5 44:46.1
43:58.2 44:27.5
44:06.6 45:24.9
44:10.0 44:28.1
44:14.0 44:33.3
44:22.0 44:44.8
44:22.8 44:47 .4
44:22.9 44:50.1
44:23.7 44:48.1
44:28.8 44:54.7
44:41.3 45:47.9
44:43.1 45:49.3
44:44.0 45:07.6
44:46.1 45:09.6
45:09.5 46:52.7
45:23.0 46:45.9
46:09.3 47:06.2
46:09.6 47:06.5
46:10.2 47:03.9

Pace

12:10/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:20/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:34/M
12:35/M
12:36/M
12:37/M
12:42/M
12:42/M
12:50/M
12:57/M
12:58/M
13:02/M
13:03/M
13:05/M
13:10/M
13:15/M
13:17/M
13:18/M
13:18/M
13:18/M
13:21/M
13:25/M
13:28/M
13:29/M
13:36/M
13:36/M
13:36/M
13:37/M
13:38/M
13:41/M
13:42/M
13:43/M
13:45/M
13:48/M
13:54/M
13:54/M
14:04/M
14:04/M
14:06/M
14:07/M
14:08/M
14:11/M
14:14/M
14:15/M
14:16/M
14:19/M
14:19/M
14:19/M
14:19/M
14:21/M
14:25/M
14:25/M
14:26/M
14:26/M
14:34/M
14:38/M
14:53/M
14:53/M
14:54/M

04/15/2015 06:55:34 AM



Race Date
April 12, 2015

Place

Overall Name City

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

Pilar Diaz
Claudia Sanchez
Rosemary Hollinger
Oscar Gonzalez
Unknown Partic. 3127
Unknown Partic. 3128
Jamie Fragoso
Evelyn Garcia
Estela Vara
Olivia Villarreal
Yareli Marquez
Ricardo Robledo
Jessi Grant

Luvia Quinones
Jeremy Halliday
Oscar Duran
Lorena Acosta
Francisca Serna
Rebeca Mendoza
Melissa Alcala
Theresa Soria
Yanet Serna
Ximena Salas
Sonia Hernandez
Ernesto Alvarez
Lourdes Alvarez
Eva Orezco
Monica Orozco
William Igoe
Sandy Craig
Claudia Ayala

Liz Kropp
Nekeda Kirkwood
Rosa Carolina Sanchez
Gabriela Lara
Anne lgoe
Antonio Sanchez
Jenny Fuerle
Joey Audifred
Veronica Garcia
Eduardo Audifred
Michel Lopez
Laura Paz

Gladys Melero
John Moreira
Armani Ponce
Ester Ochoa
Genesis Murillo
Jose lfiguez
Isabel Trevifio
Carina Escamilla
Nora Salgado
Olga Govea
Lindabeth Rivera
Esmeralda Dominguez
Maria Ovalle
Rosaura Correa
Claudia Morales
Alba Orizaba
Jose Perales
Dalila Gonzalez
Christina Gomez
Anita Rosso
Vanessa Perez
Gerardo Guerrero
Francisco Herrera
Vickiela Wright

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
46:10.7 47:04.1
46:17.1 46:43.3
46:26.4 47:09.1
46:27.6 47:09.3
46:27.8 46:46.5
46:29.2 46:47.9
46:32.5 47:42.9
46:32.5 47:28.2
46:44.4 46:44.4
46:57.1 48:15.2
47:00.9 47:27.1
47:11.5 51:50.2
47:12.0 51:50.3
47:12.0 47:34.4
47:19.8 49:07.1
47:20.5 47:55.1
47:22.1 47:42.2
47:29.6 48:10.2
47:45.8 47:45.8
47:57.6 48:34.4
48:44.3 49:29.5
49:05.7 49:44.5
49:06.3 49:45.5
49:22.0 49:28.5
49:32.0 50:19.4
49:33.0 50:18.2
49:40.9 50:39.7
49:41.2 50:39.7
50:16.5 51:05.1
50:21.2 51.07.8
50:21.2 51:05.2
50:22.6 51:07.2
50:25.4 51:06.9
50:44.0 52:09.1
50:48.0 51:34.9
50:48.4 51:36.3
50:50.0 52:11.4
51:20.7 51:33.5
51:29.7 52:12.4
51:29.7 52:12.4
51:31.5 52:14.8
51:37.8 52:48.3
52:01.8 53:13.1
53:03.1 53:47.9
53:19.0 54:16.8
53:22.0 54:15.1
53:23.8 54:21.1
53:37.3 53:50.8
53:43.2 54:40.9
53:50.6 54:45.5
53:52.2 54:43.1
54:30.6 56:00.5
54:58.0 55:49.7
54:58.3 55:48.5
55:02.5 55:52.9
55:06.1 56:02.7
55:07.4 56:19.9
55:08.4 56:05.7
55:12.1 56:21.4
55:21.1 56:26.5
55:23.9 56:29.5
55:25.2 56:21.8
55:25.5 56:34.7
55:34.0 56:51.8
55:36.8 56:55.5
55:39.0 56:57.7
55:56.6 57:18.3

Pace

14:54/M
14:56/M
14:59/M
14:59/M
14:59/M
15:00/M
15:01/M
15:01/M
15:05/M
15:09/M
15:10/M
15:13/M
15:14/M
15:14/M
15:16/M
15:16/M
15:17/M
15:19/M
15:24/M
15:28/M
15:43/M
15:50/M
15:50/M
15:55/M
15:59/M
15:59/M
16:01/M
16:02/M
16:13/M
16:15/M
16:15/M
16:15/M
16:16/M
16:22/M
16:23/M
16:23/M
16:24/M
16:34/M
16:36/M
16:36/M
16:37/M
16:39/M
16:47/M
17:07/M
17:12/M
17:13/M
17:13/M
17:18/M
17:20/M
17:22/M
17:23/IM
17:35/M
17:44/M
17:44/M
17:45/M
17:46/M
17:47/M
17:47IM
17:48/M
17:51/M
17:52/M
17:53/M
17:53/M
17:55/M
17:56/M
17:57/M
18:03/M

04/15/2015 06:55:35 AM



Race Date
April 12, 2015

Place

Overall Name

336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

Alexey Totochenko
Rosa Elena Sanchez
Abigail Gaytan
Veronica Diaz-Soto
Elisabeth Roman
Arianna Ortiz
Deanne Torres
Freddie Torres
Andrew Brake

Kurt Herrera-Heintz
Francisco Gaytan
Ava Blake

Laura Pacheco
Joseph Juarez
Amanda Grant
Yesenia Sanchez
Monina Diaz Robles
Karla Martinez
Amalia Pallares
Armando Ortiz
William Ortiz

Nicole Torres

Mike Porter
Angelica Serna
Shevon Porter
Jacklyn Nowotnik
Maria P Fraire
Maria P Fraire
Jose Soto

Robert Castillo
Nariana Castillo
Julie Leon

ERIC LOZA

Sergio Rojas
Amellaly Pozos

2015 Recorrido-del-Sol 5K
Overall Finish List

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
55:57.2 57:19.4
55:58.8 57:18.4
56:22.8 57:37.5
56:47.3 57:49.9
56:47.7 57:49.9
56:53.3 56:53.3
57:19.7 58:16.1
57:22.0 58:16.1
58:20.4 59:33.7
58:21.9 59:39.2
58:22.2 59:34.3
58:23.2 59:37.2
58:31.9 59:47.5
58:33.1 59:48.7
59:41.9 59:41.9
59:54.9 1:00:20.1
59:56.7 1:00:22.6
59:58.1  1:00:20.5
59:58.7 1:00:21.9
1:00:13.7  1:00:13.7
1:00:16.1  1:00:16.1
1:00:20.1 1:.01:37.5
1:01:03.6  1:03:19.6
1:01:05.6  1:02:40.9
1:01:05.7 1.03:21.9
1:01:41.8 1:01:41.8
1:01:55.7 1:02:58.3
1:01:55.8  1:02:57.9
1:02:30.7 1:02:37.8
1:03:44.3 1:05:59.2
1:04:03.5 1:06:19.9
1:04:46.0 1:08:47.5
1:05:01.3 1:09:01.9
1:07:06.3  1:07:06.3
1:07:06.3 1:07:06.3

Pace

18:03/M
18:03/M
18:11/M
18:19/M
18:19/M
18:21/M
18:29/M
18:30/M
18:49/M
18:49/M
18:50/M
18:50/M
18:53/M
18:53/M
19:15/M
19:19/M
19:20/M
19:21/M
19:21/M
19:25/M
19:26/M
19:28/M
19:42/M
19:42/M
19:42/M
19:54/M
19:58/M
19:58/M
20:10/M
20:34/M
20:40/M
20:54/M
20:58/M
21:39/M
21:39/M

04/15/2015 06:55:35 AM



